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IACE – CALIFORNIA 

Tuesday 20 July 
Arrival Dulles International Airport or Ronald Reagan National 
Airport, meet with Washington DC hosts, hotel accommodations, 
dinner and briefings. 

Wednesday 21 July Touring of Washington DC museums and monuments with host 
escorts – all day, casual dress. 

Thursday 22 July Tour of Pentagon, Arlington Cemetery, and area monuments with 
host escorts – all day.  (Travel uniform for Pentagon tour.) 

Friday 23 July 
Arrive at San Francisco Int’l Airport; barbecue with local cadets; 
San Jose Giants Baseball Game; billet with host families for 3 
nights. 

Saturday 24 July 

Touring & shopping in San Francisco, including:  Fisherman’s 
Wharf, Pier 39, Ghirardelli Square, Cable Car ride, Lombard 
Street, Alcatraz Island, cross Golden Gate Bridge, and tour of 
USS Pampanito WW 2 submarine.  Dinner/picnic at Golden Gate 
Park with local cadets. 

Sunday 25 July 
Tech Museum of Innovation & IMAX Movie in San Jose; tour of 
Henry Cowell Redwoods State Park; Santa Cruz Beach 
Boardwalk (amusement park & beach); dinner at the beach. 

Monday 26 July 
Winchester Mystery House tour and lunch; depart for Edwards Air 
Force Base; tour of San Juan Capistrano Mission; billet with host 
families for 2 nights. 

Tuesday 27 July 
Breakfast at Edwards AFB Mess Hall; meet with Base Vice 
Commander, Col. Talbot; tours of:  412th Test Wing, Test Pilot 
School, Benedict Anechoic Facility, 450th Test Squadron, and 
CAP SQ 84 historic building; dinner & bowling with SQ 84 cadets.

Wednesday 28 July Depart Edwards AFB; Disneyland (lunch & dinner locally); billet at 
Los Alamitos JFTB for 2 nights. 

Thursday 29 July Shopping and free time; lunch, glider and power flying with local 
CAP Squadron. 

Friday 30 July Depart for San Diego; San Diego Zoo (lunch & dinner locally); 
billet with host families for 3 nights. 

Saturday 31 July San Diego Air and Space Museum; tour of MCAS Miramar base 
& flightline; dinner at Hard Rock Café. 

Sunday 1 August 
Tour of San Diego; historic downtown; Coronado; lunch at 
Kansas City Barbecue; beach afternoon; farewell dinner in San 
Diego. 



Monday 2 August 
Depart San Diego.  Arrive Ronald Reagan National Airport, meet 
with Washington DC hosts, hotel accommodations, dinner and 
briefings. 

Tuesday 3 August Touring of Washington DC with host/escorts.  All day, casual 
dress. 

Wednesday 4 August Departure from hotel to Dulles International or Ronald Reagan 
National Airport for return to home countries. 
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